PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2040

- Page 1, line 9, remove the overstrike over "a" and insert immediately thereafter "<u>licensed physician.</u>"
- Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "psychiatrist" and insert immediately thereafter an underscored comma
- Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "or psychologist trained in a clinical program"
- Page 1, line 10, remove "an expert examiner"
- Page 1, line 12, after the first comma insert "psychiatrist,"
- Renumber accordingly